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4307010105 TR-SuauA LU (114,160.00) 0.00 (7,240.00) (121,400.00)
nmchErm TR-SusugAnyu (608,146.80) 0.00 ﬁ..w_mn.ﬂm*ma (933,125.46)
4307010107 TR-3U9U189188Y (140,235.00) 0.00 (9,800.00) (150,035.00)
4313010199 s16ladu 0.00 0.00 (1,800.00) (1,800.00)
5101010108 AIA2IA 0.00 23,500.00 0.00 23,500.00
5101010113 1919 294,940.00 | 273,440.00 0.00 568,380.00
5101010115 mdsmcpscscaﬂa:d 0.00 170,040.00 00 170,040.00

(Wwaswes uaund)
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Program Name : NGL_TB PMT SWAMLIEY : 20006 ANINIUANENIIUNITNITONIAN Page No : 5
UserName : A20006000381001 sWanwasLdnane : 2000600038 Inenduniseriwiaun Report date :  12.12.2566
Usednam 2 3 2 U 2567 Report time :  09:42:11

5101010116 P ev—— -mm_._mmc,mc_ - _w__q_.m&,@m. 0.00 77,0666
5101010199 /P&ANAIBY 0.00 9,800.00 0.00 9,800.00
5101020106 Juaumuuva.-Rel 14,747.00 20,912.00 0.00 35,659.00
5104010104 An¥an 27,535.00 0.00 0.00 27,535.00
5105010105 ANdou-01A15oU 109,363.88 105,836.01 0.00 215,199.89
5105010107 adou-Aagne 16,861.64 16,317.74 0.00 33,179.38
5105010111 ANFDL-A.ENIVILL | 3,633.77 W.Em.mm 0.00 . .q_umn_.mm
5105010129 Adou-A.N15AN 254,889.41 206,667.34 0.00 501,556.75
5212010199 Aoy 4,627.00 0.00 0.00 4,627.00
s2mne0ne 2000600038 149,821,674.72 3,114,744.28 3 (3,114,744.28) | 149,821,674.72

(WwaIwey uaund)
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Current Account
i usufl 1/2
- vuAAUIR NP Ino auo. 1111 Yo wseTaws 10110 Page of Pages e
% ; Thailand ;:::m
Eﬁ = i 104-6-01389-0
T msardwaun Account NO.
Ei H MOEoN IS T ENERT A.UTUUAT DWW Yudl 30/11/2566 m THB
= AR Date s
=: dnawun wug
b nizuaInlagoo 13110 [Loan] Limit
= Thailand aanfoa v pasan* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
130,001
‘iu}nll.:‘u.fﬂ 'l‘uﬂ dwduw 1;:.“: mumn}m 0 uDeaIL g
B/F UDALNLT 16,158.19
21/11/2566 BOD14 GFMIS/108682 490.00 16,648.19 108682 931000
21/11/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 1,500.00 18,148.19108682 531000
21/11/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 = 5,250.00 23,398.19108682 931000
21/11/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 265,840.00 289,238.19 108682 931000
21/11/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 170,040.00 459,278.19 108682 931000
2i/11/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 37,400.00 496,678.19 108682 931000
21/11/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,800.00 506,478.19 108682 931000
21/11/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,292.00 519,770.19 108682 531000
22/11/2566 SCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,600.00 527,370.19 108682 931002
22/11/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 466.65 527,836.85 108682 931002
22/11/2566 BD14 GFMIS/108682 380.00 528,216.85108682 931002
27/11/2566 BPDWT Sena industria 270,423.83 257,793.02 0104 93999
27/11/2566 BPDWT Sena industria 147,319.66 110,473.36 0104 93999
27/11/2566 BCDO2 VEC.GO/200059 25,502.73 135,976.09 108682 931003
27/11/2566 BCDO2 VEC.GO/200059 23,256.40 159,23245108682 931000
27/11/2566 BCDUZ VEC.GO/200059 109,516.58 268,749.07 108682 931000
27/11/2566 CWTPC 10172763 28,324.00 240,425.07 0104 530011
Z7/11/2566 COWTPC 10172765 10,500.00 229,925.07 0104 530011
“27f11/2566 CWTRC - T 1oe 47,400.00 182,525.07 0104 530011
2/11/2566 CBCA SBK:33SBR:83ICAS INCL 10172762 6,600.00 175,925.07 0700 90180
R1
28/11/2566 BPOWT Sena industria 143,066.88 32,858.19 0104 93999
28/11/2566 CBCA CB Debit 10172766 1,500.00 31,358.19 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10172766 TRC
BR# 128CID# 1286004772
28/11/2566 (CBCA SBK:30 SBR:117 ICAS INCL 10183760 15,200.00 16,158.19 0700 90180
R1
uoeaatwlio 16,158.19

* aandforsioazdfotismitumsu (Accrued Bm{ﬁmuﬁﬂaimuﬁﬂuﬂ an)
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Current Account
: usufl 2/3
o LVNA.SUWIRSAR Ine qum. 1111 You wirTow 10110 Page of Pages
E Thailand #7117 a7 AU
— Branch
= . wafidy8  104-6-01386-6
ES g%u  ‘WmodonisarBwaeun Account No.
— | WodonisarBwiu A.0UUAT 2.8UY Yusl 0/11/2566 ®naWu  THB
—1 duAWY Date Currency
— dwnawnn WA - 0.00
= nsruasHlagso 13110 [Loan] Limit
= Thailand nanfoaraoazan® 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
129,999
Yuibaw/d  swnr dwduw wiuamda nawdu/snidu upeAuwia amn  phons .
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch  Teller
B/F LD AN 2,460,294.53
20/11/2566 CWTRC 10183709 3,970.00 2,456,324.53 0104 530011
20/11/2566 NBDDT TR fr 1041653417 3,650.00 2,459,974.53 0104 ITBANK
21/11/2566 CDCH - 6,700.00 2,466,674.53 0104 412530
21/11/2566 COWTRC 10183710 19,360.00 2,447,314.53 0104 412530
22/11/2566 CWTRC 10183714 23,500.00 2,423,814.53 0104 530011
22/11/2566 CDCH 3,350.00 2.427,164.53 0104 530011
24/11/2566 COWTRC 10183716 3,000.00 2,424,164.53 0104 570354
27/11/2566 CWCH 10183711 62,600.00 2,361,564.53 0104 530011
27/11/2566 OWCH 10183711 -62,600.00 2,424,164.53 0104  S30011E
27/11/2566 CWTRC 10183711 62,600.00 2,361,564.53 0104 530011
27/11/2566 COWTPC 10183712 3,000.00 2,358,564.53 0104 530011
28/11/2566 CBCA CB Debit 10183713 1,500.00 2,357,064.53 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10183713TRC = S
BR# 128CID # 1286004772
unamnid 2,357,064.53
FWNEMInauldy 22 ong 287,632.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
TuNoMIIndu 11 ong 285,180.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht X
iBasauaGonufu (Unclear Chg.) 0 ong 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

* aanunawaoszauii S Linutuniswtl (Accrued %uﬂ'ﬂﬂﬁuﬂuﬁﬂuﬂiﬂ)



